BENCHTOP EQUIPMENT
CATALOGUE
2025
2900 m²
Production Area:
Class 8 & 9 Cleanroom
Injection Moulding

CR-15-44
Fix angle rotor for 44x 1.5 mL/ 2.0 mL MT, 22388 x g
CR-15-24
Fix angle rotor for 24x 1.5 mL/ 2.0 mL MT, 21420 x g
CR-15-8
Fix angle rotor for 8x 5.0 mL MT, 18462 x g
CR-15-4
Fix angle rotor for 4 strips of 8x 0.2 mL/ 0.5 mL PCR
tubes, 15397 x g
Important note: Each rotor has a range of optional tube adaptors.
Please contact contact@ahn-bio.com to get the full overview of all adaptors that are available.
Uthleber Weg 14 | 99734 Nordhausen | Germany
14
Ordering information
Optional Attachments Cat. No.
Fix angle rotor for 44x 1.5 mL/ 2.0 mL MT, 22388 x g CR-15-44
Fix angle rotor for 24x 1.5 mL/ 2.0 mL MT, 21420 x g CR-15-24
Fix angle rotor for 8x 5.0 mL MT, 18462 x g CR-15-8
Fix angle rotor for 4 strips of 8x 0.2 mL/ 0.5 mL PCR
tubes, 15397 x g CR-15-4
Usage - separation of particles / biological
substances like cells, mammalian cells, organelles
etc. from liquid suspension
Wide range of rotor options guarantee the most

4 x 100 mL fixed angle
rotor, RCF 2559 x g
CR-43-15F-16
16 x 15 mL fixed angle
rotor, RCF 3144 x g
CR-43-06
32 x 6 mL swing rotor,
RCF 3164 x g
Delivery Package
1 pc. Universal Centrifuge 1 pc. Grease Tube
1 pc. Power cord 1 pc. User Manual
1 pc. T-Allen Key 1 pc. Warranty Card
Uthleber Weg 14 | 99734 Nordhausen | Germany
16
Optional Attachments Cat. No.
4 x 100 mL swing rotor with Bio Safety Cap, RCF 3164 x g CR-43-100
4 x 50 mL swing out rotor, with stainless steel tubes, RCF 3485 x g CR-43-50-4
4 x 50 mL fixed angle rotor, with stainless steel tubes, RCF 2644 x g CR-43-50-4F
2 x microplates swing rotor, RCF 2355 x g CR-43-PL
16 x 15 mL swing rotor with stainless steel tubes, RCF 3485 x g CR-43-15
24 x 15 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 2852 x g CR-43-15F-24
4 x 100 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 2559 x g CR-43-100F
32 x 6 mL swing rotor, RCF 3164 x g CR-43-06
16 x 15 mL fixed angle rotor, RCF 3144 x g CR-43-15F-16
CR-43-50-4F
4 x 50ml fixed angle
rotor, with stainless steel
tubes, RCF 2644 x g